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P R I C E L I S T

S Y N E R G Y 

Dermal Fillers

                                              
   

Lip Augmentation   
Cheek Augmentation
Chin Enhancement 
Jawline Sculpting 
Nasolabial Lines (Nose to mouth Lines)  
Peri-oral Lines (Smokers Lines)                
Rhinoplasty 
Rhinoplasty (Deviated Septum)                 
Tear Trough
Filler Dissolving 

0.5ml / 1ml  
1ml / 2ml / 3ml  
1ml / 2ml / 3ml  
1ml / 2ml / 3ml 
1ml 
0.5ml
1ml
1ml
1ml 
1 Vial

Juvederm  £130 / £200 
Juvederm  £200 / £380 / £460 
Juvederm  £200 / £380 / £460
Juvederm  £200 / £380 / £460
Juvederm  £200
Juvederm  £150
Juvederm  £250 (top-up £40)
Juvederm  £300 (top-up £80)   
Teosyal      £300
Hyalase     £120

Revolax  £120
Revolax  £120 / £240 / £300
Revolax  £120 / £240 / £300
Revolax  £120 / £240/ £300
Revolax  £120 
Revolax  £120 
Revolax  £150 (top-up £40)
Revolax  £200 (top-up £80)
-
-   



Anti Wrinkle Injections 

1 Area  
2 Areas  
3 Areas
  
Chin  
Under Eye 
Bunny Lines 
Gummy Smile 
Cheek Lines 
Eyebrow Lift 
Peri-oral Lines
Hyperhidrosis
Downturned Smile 
Platysmal Neck Bands  
Masseter / Teeth Grinding 

*N.B. Additional £30 charge per area for Male clients.  

£120
£160
£200

£40
£40
£60
£40
£160
£160
£40
£300
£40
£200
£250

Cryotherapy

1 Session (1-3 lesions)

£5 per additional lesion

Fat Dissolving Injections (Aqualyx)

Small Area 
(Double Chin) 

Large Area 
(Stomach | Hips | Arms | Back | Thighs)

£75

£150

£50 

£50
£30
£65

Skin Treatments

Chemical Peel 
Dermaplane Facial 
Hydrofacial          
Microneedling            

from

(Add LED Illumination Therapy for £15)

Combined Skin Treatments:

Dermaplane + Chemical Peel 
Dermaplane + Microneedling 
Dermaplane + Chemical Peel +  LED Therapy 
Dermaplane + Microneedling + LED Therapy 

£50
£65
£65
£75

1 session £50   
3 sessions £120

Vitamin Injections 

Skin Boosters

Vitamin B12 

Vitamin C 

Biotin

Weight Loss Injections 

4 week course                              

Kenalog Injection 

Single Dose (weight <60kg) 
Double Dose (weight >60kg) 

£25
£100

£100

£30

£25

£225

£60
£80 

S Y N E R G Y 

1 Injection 
Course of 5 Injections

Course of 5 Injections

1 Injection 

1 Injection 

Profhilo (Face | Neck | Hands) 

Seventy Hyal (Face | Neck) 

1 Session    
2 Sessions 

1 Session 
2 Sessions 
3 Sessions  

£210
£370

£120
£210
£300


