

AESTHETICS

PRICELIST

Dermal Fillers

Lip Augmentation	0.5ml / 1ml	Juvederm £130 / £200	Revolax £120
Cheek Augmentation	1ml / 2ml / 3ml	Juvederm £200 / £380 / £460	Revolax £120 / £240 / £300
Chin Enhancement	1ml / 2ml / 3ml	Juvederm £200 / £380 / £460	Revolax £120 / £240 / £300
Jawline Sculpting	1ml / 2ml / 3ml	Juvederm £200 / £380 / £460	Revolax £120 / £240/ £300
Nasolabial Lines (Nose to mouth Lines)	1ml	Juvederm £200	Revolax £120
Peri-oral Lines (Smokers Lines)	0.5ml	Juvederm £150	Revolax £120
Rhinoplasty	1ml	Juvederm £250 (top-up £40)	Revolax £150 (top-up £40)
Rhinoplasty (Deviated Septum)	1ml	Juvederm £300 (top-up £80)	Revolax £200 (top-up £80)
Tear Trough	1ml	Teosyal £300	-
Filler Dissolving	1 Vial	Hyalase £120	-

Book your appointment today | T: 07548 867428 | E: info@synergy-aesthetics.co.uk



SYNERGY

AESTHETICS

Anti Wrinkle Injections

1 Area	£120
2 Areas	£160
3 Areas	£200
Chin	£40
Under Eye	£40
Bunny Lines	£60
Gummy Smile	£40
Cheek Lines	£160
Eyebrow Lift	£160
Peri-oral Lines	£40
Hyperhidrosis	£300
Downturned Smile Platysmal Neck Bands Masseter / Teeth Grinding	£40 £200 £250

*N.B. Additional £30 charge per area for Male clients.

Cryotherapy

1 Session (1-3 lesions)	£50
£5 per additional lesion	

Fat Dissolving Injections (Aqualyx)

Small Area (Double Chin)	£75
Large Area (Stomach Hips Arms Back Thighs)	£150

Kenalog Injection

Single Dose (weight <60kg)	£60
Double Dose (weight >60kg)	£80

Weight Loss Injections

4 week course £	225
-----------------	-----

Skin Treatments

Chemical Peel		£50
Dermaplane Facial		£30
Hydrofacial	from	£65
Microneedling	1 session	£50
	3 sessions	£120

(Add LED Illumination Therapy for £15)

Combined Skin Treatments:

Dermaplane + Chemical Peel	£50
Dermaplane + Microneedling	£65
Dermaplane + Chemical Peel + LED Therapy	£65
Dermaplane + Microneedling + LED Therapy	£75

Vitamin Injections

Vitamin B12	1 Injection Course of 5 Injections	£25 £100
Vitamin C	1 Injection	£30
Biotin	1 Injection Course of 5 Injections	£25 £100

Skin Boosters

Profhilo (Face Neck Hands)	1 Session 2 Sessions	
Seventy Hyal (Face Neck)	1 Session 2 Sessions 3 Sessions	£210